
1|405810000056 
2|/A05810000003 
3|A05810000058 
4|A05810000033 
5|/0501CO00027 

1|A05810000054 
2|A05810000055 

4|A05810000053 
5|A05810000045 

7A05310000047 

3A05810000057 |RCon 

1|AC581O000051 

B.Com 

2\A05810000059 

B.Coin 
B.Com 

4|A05810000050 

B.Com 
B.Com 

6|A05810000060 B.Com 

.Com 
B.Con 

jCoi. 

B.Cum 

3.Com 

3A05810000032 P.Co:. 
B.Con 

(C0iCiliALHEB0 AA) EiST.- UB KANKER 

Seema Sen 
DEVCNDRA 
LILIMA 

Stud:e 

VARSHA YADAV 

saket thakur 

|LAV KUMAR KUNJAM 

|REKHA SHORI 
|MAHDU NETAM 
SAHIL SHOR! 

GR YADAV 

DAMNI MANDAVI 

NITIN KUMAR NAG 

DEEPAK MAKMi 

Chandani Nishad 

AMISSION 2025-26 

TIIRD PHASE MERIT LIST 

|BHUNESHWA? YADAV 

|SIDDHARTH N 
ADITYA 

BCOM FIRST SEMESTER 

UR 
Fathci eiie 

7000798723 |Rohit Kumar Sen 
9406096651|OMPRAKASH YADAV 
9243674240 BHO RAJ BHASKAR 
6263289679 MOHAN 
8103266154 |mahendra singh thakur 

ST 
9202255032 DEVALSINGH KUNJAM 
7028073620 VIMAL KUMAR 
6265897608|SHYAMLAL NETAM 
7000291975 |ANAND RAM SHORI 
8305477495 SHIVPRASAD MANDAVI 
8349589566|KARAN KUMAR NAG 
3770282287 DHARAMCHIAND MARKAM 

OBC 
6266114255 Ramji 
9303665659 |SHIVPRASAD YADAV 

if9299613500|VIKRAM JAIN 
6263977920GIRDHARI 

Gender category 12TH Final Score 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

|Male 
Male 

OBC 

Male 

OBC 
ST 

OBC 

|Female 
Male ST 

Female ST 

Male ST 

Male 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

73.2 

70.8 

70 

66.4 

65.6 

64.4 

62.8 

57.2 

58 

57 

48.6 

47.6 

59.4 

54.6 

53 

50.6| 

Principal 

73.2 

70.8 

70 

66.4 

65.6 

64.4 

62.8 

59.2 

58 

57 

48.6 

47.6 

59.4 

Govt. Colege Srcaa Salheths 
Dist. Utar Bastar anka iG) 

54.6| 
53 

50.6 
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